

Achizitie produse papetarie

I.D.: 57213211

Data publicarii	20.05.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 975,56 RON - 975,56 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PVC BUC 100 0,42 42,00 2 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 5 6,72 33,60 3 MARKER BUC 4 2,52 10,08 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 35 12,61 441,35 5 PLIC C4 BUC 200 0,17 34,00 6 PIX CU MECANISM BUC 20 2,10 42,00 7 PIX GEL NEGRU BUC 2 2,10 4,20 8 DOSAR CARTON CU SINA A4 BUC 200 0,38 76,00 9 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 6 12,61 75,66 10 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 5 0,84 4,20 11 AGRAFE BIROU 28 MM CUT 5 0,59 2,95 12 PLIC C6 BUC 150 0,04 6,00 13 PLIC C5 BUC 150 0,08 12,00 14 AGRAFE BIROU 33 MM CUT 8 0,84 6,72 15 DECAPSATOR BUC 3 2,52 7,56 16 BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT 5/8 CM BUC 20 3,78 75,60 17 AGRAFE BIROU 33 MM CUT 10 0,84 8,40 18 CUB NOTITE ADEZIV BUC 2 4,62 9,24 19 HARTIE IGIENICA ;10 ROLE/SET SET 5 8,40 42,00 20 PROSOP ROLA 100 M BUC 5 8,40 42,00
